Standard Fees and Charges for ICBC Personal Banking Services
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Description of Fees and Charges Y2235 H

TCHICEK

Outgoing Remittance Charges

RMB Fixed Rate Remittance to Banks in Mainland
China
N BTGS2 [ K bl X

Price M #%

SGD20.00 per transaction for Singapore IC, EP holders or other ID holders
BE20H T (AR RARR. Sl e R A #)

SGD 10.00 per transaction for EP holders on assignment from member
corporation of China Enterprises Association (Singapore) or any S Pass or Work
Permit holders

FE 10 HL (PHEAM EP AL S HEIFE WP LAFHEIERF G %)

ICBC Express ( to ICBC Group worldwide)
JR IR R TATHE A

SGD25/ USD 20.00 or equivalent per transaction. No Cable Charge
HE2E 25 Hion/20 S£ITEAEEAN . To AR B

RMB Remittance To ICBC Group

RMB 100 per transaction

ANRTICHE TAT&HE 32100 L AR i
Local MEPS transfer (outgoing) SGD 20.00 per transaction
AR AT TICEK B2 20 Bt

To Other Banks Overseas
JR TIC R 2 5 AM AT

0.1% commission (min SGD10.00, max SGD100.00) + cable SGD18.00 + agent
fee (if applicable).

ICER &R 0.1% (A% 10 #ivt, s 100 #i76), 40 18 Hiyc iR P FAR ER AT
% (W&
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Incoming Remittance Charges

Non-Account Holder
AT AN

Enjoy 50% discount for remittance using our internet banking

ERMBICETES 50%1 5% 94

SGD25.00 per transaction
4 25 Pt

Credit to ICBC Account (TT or MEPS)
TCNICEE AT
LCRBK

Amendment Charges

RMB Fixed Rate Remittance to Banks in Mainland
China
N R R TREGTTIE R 2 A E KR X

Free of Charge
Tk

SGD10.00 per transaction
10 Fiot

Non RMB Fixed Rate Remittance to ICBC
AEFEEICICR (52 1247)

SGD10.00 per transaction
FEA0Fi T

Non RMB Fixed Rate Remittance to Other Banks
AETREEICIC 2 (£ MhAT)
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Cancellation Fee

Cancellation of outgoing remittance

207 ‘\ﬂ‘f” 3 e — 2 S k), 22 21 o AT o
FHLIL LR FR 10 (AT 1 AEIRARZ A, 47T A8 22 SE IR & L1 20 37 76H0 1)
Account and Account Transaction Charges KPRk HXEZ S

Fall Below Fee Waived

/N A R T

SGD25.00 per transaction
4 25 Pt

SGD10.00 per transaction (ICBC Shanghai may charge a fee of SGD20.00
before returning the remittance amount to the bank)




Dormant or Inactive Account
AU

USD10.00 or equivalent per month
A 10 FErm

Early Closure of Account (within 6 months)
RATRP I 6 MTAXKP)

SGD50.00
50 i it

Commission in Lieu of Exchange

Max. 1% of transaction amount, exact amount to be determined by system.

SRR G AT IR T2 3% W ARSI 1%, BRI R g

Coin Deposit / Withdrawal / Exchange SGD2 for every 50 coins transacted or part thereof. Min SGD2

T T A7 /4R bt 45t 50 MU MR 2 Biot, AR 50 #edi 50 Mol tk, B 28

Application for Cashier's Order 1) Self-Payable: Waived for first piece per day, every subsequent pieces — S$10
W HRAT A2 WA AN F 33 2 ERIK103T

2) Payable to 3" party's name: S$10 W A\ Fufth A-43k 10 #i T

Cancellation of Cashier’s Order

BUEAZE

SGD5.00 per piece
k58T

Application for Demand Draft - Local Clearing
HFRATICSE — A

SGD10.00 per piece
&5k 10 ot

Application for Demand Draft — Non-Local Clearing
HITEIRATILSE — AR A

0.1% (Min USD25.00 Max USD75.00)

(
0.1% (ff% 25 %70, W 75 £I0)
0.1% (Min SGD30.00 Max SGD100.00)
0.1% (M 30 Fiue, i 100 Hioo)

Clean Bills Collection (CCC)

SGD/USD 20.00 based on face currency

Annual Fee for Internet Banking

JeEEIR 20 Wion/3EIT, YRS Ak
Issuance of Deposit Certificate SGD20.00
AERKUEIR 20 Hiw

Internet Banking  ®_H4347

Free of Charge

Cheque Charges X E#H

Issuance of Cheque Book

ML ARATAE 3% A%

USB-Token (First-time Issue) 0 + overseas postage charges where applicable

H IR T2 D A O+ WFAMIRZF 27 (W& A

USB-Token (Exchange) Waived

T TSR Tt

USB-Token (Re-Issue) SGD20 + any overseas postage charges where applicable
*h TP TR 20 Fit + HEHMILE TR

Reset Password Free of Charge

HE®RG Tk

USD10.00/ SGD15.00 per cheque book +any overseas postage fee where

HicFRA

Debit Card Fee and Charges

gy mig applicable

- A 10 ITLN5 Hiot + WM 5
Returned Cheque USD25.00/ SGD30.00
FaE S 25 3£ 71/30 Hit
Stop Payment Cheque USD25.00/ SGD30.00 per piece
ZE LA &k 25 FI0/30 H T

General Charges

ERRA

Classic Card ¥ Gold Card &F
(Standard) (VIP)




Annual Fee Free of Charge Free of Charge
W Ak ik

Account Opening Fee Free of Charge Free of Charge
I 2 X a3

Card Replacement Fee SGD 5.00 SGD 5.00

I WINERTIRS 5 o 5 ot

Cash Withdrawal and Account Enquiry with ICBC | Free of Charge Free of Charge
ATMS in Singapore Hi it LT #kHUELAIG - B3ty | 5% b3t

UnionPay Debit Card #Ekfic &

Classic Card ¥ & (Standard)

Gold Card & (VIP)

Cash Withdrawal Fee: ICBC ATMs in Mainland China
Hp Rt Hb X A7 BGR WL

RMB10 per transaction
HE 10 BART

RMB10 per transaction
FE 10 T AR

Account Enquiry Fee: ICBC ATMs in Mainland China
r [ R X AT BRI 0

Free of Charge
Tk

Free of Charge
Eid

Cash Withdrawal Fee: non-ICBC ATMs (with CUP
logo) in Mainland China / ATMs outside Mainland
China [ KB IR LAT DGRALICIE /A K B
X AMEAAT BOGRHLIBCER

RMB20/ SGD 4.00 per transaction
2% 20 TTARTHEL 4 HioT

RMB20/ SGD 4.00 per transaction
% 20 TARTE 4 ¥ 7T

Account Enquiry Fee: non-ICBC ATMs (with CUP logo)
in Mainland China / ATMs outside Mainland China
FE KBl X Y AR AT BGRAL AW /A B R Bl b X S E AT
BRI H

RMB 4/ SGD 0.80 per transaction
% 4 T ARME 0.80 it

RMB 4/ SGD 0.80 per transaction
2 4 ST AR 0.80 HiT

Visa Debit Card (Visa f§ic£)

Classic Card ¥ (Standard)

Gold Card &F (VIP)

Account Enquiry Fee: ATMs Enquiry
BERHLE

USD 0.80 per transaction
3% 0.80 T

USD 0.80 per transaction
% 0.80 £t

Cash Withdrawal Fee: ICBC ATMs in Mainland China
Hp Rt b X AT BGR WL

SGD2+1% trans amount (if applicable)
BE2H 1% &M (&)

SGD2+1% trans amount (if applicable)
RE 2HTT+1% LHEH (W&

Currencies
PR F A B T

SGD5+1% trans amount (if applicable)
R 5 WL+1% X HEH (A&

Cash Withdrawal Fee: ATM Withdrawal in USD
USD5 USsD5
Currency B 5 5 o
e B Jo BE=E <JU
PEFMLE T
Cash Withdrawal Fee: ATM Withdrawal in other

SGD5+1% trans amount (if applicable)
FE 5 HIL+1% L HeH (WERD

Visa Currency Exchange Fee
VISA T% T

Copies of Account Statement (per copy)

1% trans amount
1% %5 &5

USD18.00/ SGD25.00 per copy

1% trans amount
1% o5&

Other Charges  H:Athuir 3%

XK AT E By 18 EI0/25 T
Enquiry on Remittance History SGD25.00

TEARI SR AT 27 25 i

Overseas Postage Fee (Registered mail) USD15.00/ SGD20.00
MR E T (5 15) 15 3% J0/20 Hiot




Document Certification Service (only for ICBC Mainland
China customers)
SCAEWAERRS (IR A R X T RAERATZ 7D

SGD50.00 per transaction
&K 50 Hit

*The information is accurate as at the time of print.
Wef May 2016




